

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 24th September, 2025

FOR REJECTION :

21 SL/19652/2025) None present.
with)
IAL/20657/2025) P.C.: By way of last chance, the plaintiff to remove
with) office objections of **Suit and Interim**
IPAL/24899/2025) **Application (L) No. 20657/2025** and get the
) same registered and/or numbered within **four**
) weeks from the date of uploading of order,
) failing Suit/Application to stand rejected for
) non-compliance of office objections under
) O.S.Rule 986.
)
) The applicant in **In-person Application (L) No.**
) **24899/2025** to remove office objections of
) Application and get the same registered
) and/or numbered within **four** weeks from the
) date of uploading of order, failing Application
) to stand rejected for non-compliance of office
) objections under O.S.Rule 986.
)
) Upon registration of Suit, the plaintiff to issue
) Writ of Summons as per Practice Note 60A.
)
) Stand over to 22.12.2025.
)

Date : 24.09.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.09.25
11:11:50
+0530