

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 28th April, 2026

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

15. S/327/2025) None present for Plaintiff
with connected matters)
) Mr. Prabhakar Jadhav a/w. Suchita Chavan,
) Advocate for Defendant Nos. 19 and 20
)
)
) PC. : **No R & P.**
)
) Today, none present on behalf of Plaintiff. Put up
) the matter for dismissal of 06.05.2026.

Date : 28.04.2026

Prothonotary & Senior Master